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Solomon Color
Pigment
Number

Pigment
NumberQC ColorDosage

Red 400
Mohawk 775
Golden Brown 325
Dark Buff 200
Light Buff 100
Red 400
Mohawk 775
Golden Brown 325
Copper 250
Light Buff 100
Red 400
Mohawk 775
Brown 385
Copper 250
Black 920
Red 417
Golden Rod
Brown
Copper
Black

Amber Rose
Liberty Tan
Toasted Almond
Oatmeal Buff
Buckskin
Sun Bronze
Golden Beige
Mocha Caramel
Sand Beige
Natural Honey
Salsa Red
Pueblo Gold
Cappuccino Cream

Granite Rock
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750
385
250
920

1 lb
1 lb

2.5 lbs
1.5 lbs

1 lb
2 lbs
2 lbs
5 lbs
1 lb

2 lbs
4 lbs
3 lbs

2.5 lbs
2 lbs

2.5 lbs
3 lbs

1.5 lbs
5 lbs
3 lbs
5 lbs

CC16
CC50
CC68
CC52
CC54
CC16
CC50
CC68
CC64
CC54
CC16
CC50
CC61

CC86
Cocoa Milk CC64

Georgia Brick
Western Wheat
Nuss Brown
Rich Earth
Charcoal Gray

CC11
CC58
CC61
CC64
CC86

Maroon 489
Maroon
Brown
Brown
Black

489
336
336
920

2 lbs
4 lbs
2 lbs
4 lbs

7.5 lbs

Berry Mauve
Rosewood
Malibu Taupe
Java Brown
Raven Black

CC13
CC13
CC67
CC67
CC86

District sales offices and warehouses nationwide

This guide cross-references SGS Solomon Colors to QC colors on the QC ColorTech two page color chart.
* These specific cross-referenced colors are approximations and do not represent exact color matches. Due to periodic changes in competitor 
literature, colortones or manufacturing practices the colors listed may no longer be exact matches. If you are seeking an exact color match, please
submit a sample for analysis to the QC Construction Products color lab technicians.

QC Construction Products® is a  registered trademark and servicemark with the U.S. Patent Office and other countries.
© 2006 QC Construction Products   •   01.06

A minimum quantity or nominal charge may be required. Please contact QC Customer Service for additional information and a price quote.


